## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM861809

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
GLX HOLDINGS LTD		10/22/2015	Corporation: AUSTRALIA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	GLX DIGITAL LIMITED	
Street Address:	LEVEL 3, 435 ROBERTS ROAD	
City:	SUBIACO WA	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	6008	
Entity Type:	Australian Public Company: AUSTRALIA	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5784486	GLX

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9738484001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9738484128

Email: andrew.hollander@klgates.com

Correspondent Name: Andrew J. Hollander

Address Line 1: One Newark Center, 10th Floor Address Line 4: Newark, NEW JERSEY 07102

T-1-1 All	
DATE SIGNED:	12/18/2023
SIGNATURE:	/Andrew J. Hollander/
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Andrew J. Hollander

Total Attachments: 0

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 008291 FRAME: 0169

900822005

# **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 008291 FRAME: 0170

**RECORDED: 12/18/2023**